



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 007 **Contract:** E3Y69-R0
District: District 3 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, GADSDEN, LEON **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 06/30/26 COMPLETION DATE **Project(s):** 42215127288 (*)
Contract Desc: MIDWAY ROUTINE MAINT - GUARDRAIL REPAIR MAINTENANCE

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ACME BARRICADES LC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$280,561.00	100.00%
2	GRADING & BUSH HOG SERVICES IN	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$511,324.20	182.25%
3	SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$568,221.00	202.53%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025 **Call Order:** 007 **Contract:** E3Y69-R0
District: District 3 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, GADSDEN, LEON **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 06/30/26 COMPLETION DATE **Project(s):** 42215127288 (*)
Contract Descr: MIDWAY ROUTINE MAINT - GUARDRAIL REPAIR MAINTENANCE

The improvements under this Work Document Driven Contract consists of guardrail maintenance and crash repair which could lead to the complete removal and replacement of existing guardrail systems within FDOT maintained right of way in Gadsden and Leon Counties. The specific sites for guardrail maintenance and crash repair are detailed in the provided work documents.

Maintenance of Traffic and Mobilization are incidental to the bid items listed.

This contract has a budgetary estimate of \$650,000.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) GRADING & BUSH HOG SERVICES IN		(3) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH									
0005	0102 14		200.000	0.01000	2.00	125.00000	25,000.00	150.00000	30,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER			HR						
0010	0102 74 8		16.000	0.01000	0.16	0.01000	0.16	1.00000	16.00
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)			FD						
0015	0102 76		30.000	0.01000	0.30	0.01000	0.30	25.00000	750.00
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL			ED						
0020	0102909		2.000	0.01000	0.02	0.01000	0.02	50.00000	100.00
TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS- PER DAY, INCLUDES ALL SETS AND RELOCATIONS			DA						
0025	0515 1 2		150.000	50.00000	7,500.00	60.00000	9,000.00	50.00000	7,500.00
PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, ALUMINUM			LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E3Y69-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) GRADING & BUSH HOG SERVICES IN		(3) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0030 0515 2311 PEDESTRIAN/ BICYCLE RAILING, ALUMINUM ONLY,42" TYPE 1		150.000 LF	85.00000	12,750.00	100.00000	15,000.00	200.00000	30,000.00
0035 0515 2601 PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, POWDER COAT REPLACEMENT PANEL		200.000 LF	100.00000	20,000.00	150.00000	30,000.00	125.00000	25,000.00
0040 0536 1 0 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL/LOW SPEED TL-2		50.000 LF	0.01000	0.50	0.01000	0.50	28.00000	1,400.00
0045 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		6,000.000 LF	26.00000	156,000.00	35.00000	210,000.00	28.00000	168,000.00
0050 0536 1 3 GUARDRAIL- ROADWAY, DOUBLE FACE		660.000 LF	25.05000	16,533.00	40.00000	26,400.00	35.00000	23,100.00
0055 0536 5 1 RUB RAIL FOR GUARDRAIL, SINGLE SIDED RUB RAIL		125.000 LF	0.01000	1.25	18.00000	2,250.00	20.00000	2,500.00
0060 0536 5 2 RUBRAIL FOR GUARDRAIL, DOUBLE SIDED RUB RAIL		25.000 LF	0.01000	0.25	0.01000	0.25	1.00000	25.00
0065 0536 6 PIPE RAIL FOR GUARDRAIL		25.000 LF	0.01000	0.25	0.01000	0.25	1.00000	25.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E3Y69-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) GRADING & BUSH HOG SERVICES IN		(3) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0070 0536 7 2 SPECIAL GUARDRAIL POST- SPECIAL STEEL POST FOR CONCRETE STRUCTURE MOUNT		3.000 EA	0.01000	0.03	50.00000	150.00	250.00000	750.00
0075 0536 8111 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536- 001, APPROACH TL-2		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01	1,200.00000	1,200.00
0080 0536 8112 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536- 001, APPROACH TL-3		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
0085 0536 8113 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536- 001, TRAILING		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	1,500.00000	1,500.00	600.00000	600.00
0090 0536 8122 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536- 002, APPROACH TL-3		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	3,000.00000	3,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
0095 0536 8123 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, F&I- INDEX 536- 002, TRAILING		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	2,000.00000	2,000.00	900.00000	900.00
0100 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		6,660.000 LF	5.00000	33,300.00	8.00000	53,280.00	12.00000	79,920.00
0105 0536 85 20 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TRAILING ANCHORAGE		5.000 EA	0.01000	0.05	150.00000	750.00	2,000.00000	10,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E3Y69-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) GRADING & BUSH HOG SERVICES IN		(3) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0110 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		30.000 EA	0.01000	0.30	3,500.00000	105,000.00	3,500.00000	105,000.00
0115 0536 85 26 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TYPE CRT		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0120 0536 85 27 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- DOUBLE FACE APPROACH TERMINAL		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01	3,000.00000	3,000.00
0125 0536 85 29 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- DOUBLE FACE TRAILING ANCHORAGE		1.000 EA	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01	1,100.00000	1,100.00
0130 0538 1 GUARDRAIL RESET		138.000 LF	200.00000	27,600.00	20.00000	2,760.00	20.00000	2,760.00
0135 0705 11 6 DELINEATOR, REPLACE DELINEATOR ON EXISTING BARRIER		350.000 EA	0.01000	3.50	10.00000	3,500.00	15.00000	5,250.00
0140 E101 72 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY RESPONSE)		36.000 EA	0.01000	0.36	0.01000	0.36	500.00000	18,000.00
0145 E102100 MOT MAINTENANCE SERVICES		130.000 HR	0.01000	1.30	0.01000	1.30	1.00000	130.00
0150 E536 12616 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS(REPLACE)(OFFSET BLOCK)		140.000 EA	30.00000	4,200.00	20.00000	2,800.00	30.00000	4,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E3Y69-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) GRADING & BUSH HOG SERVICES IN		(3) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH									
0155	E536 15		36,740.000	0.01000	367.40	0.40000	14,696.00	1.00000	36,740.00
MISCELLANEOUS GUARDRAIL MAINTENANCE			LF						
0160	E536301501		1.000	0.01000	0.01	60.00000	60.00	65.00000	65.00
END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL FLARED END SECT)			EA						
0165	E536301502		1.000	300.00000	300.00	75.00000	75.00	65.00000	65.00
END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL ROUND END SECT)			EA						
0170	E536301503		1.000	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01	65.00000	65.00
END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL BUFFER END SECT)			EA						
0175	E536303503		1.000	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01	65.00000	65.00
END ANCHOR ASSEM CRT (REPL BUFFER END SECTION)			EA						
0180	E536322502		10.000	0.01000	0.10	60.00000	600.00	65.00000	650.00
END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL ROUND END SECT)			EA						
0185	E536322503		1.000	0.01000	0.01	50.00000	50.00	65.00000	65.00
END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL BUFFER END SECT)			EA						
0190	E536322508		10.000	0.01000	0.10	60.00000	600.00	65.00000	650.00
END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL TIMBER BREAK POST)			EA						
0195	E536322515		1.000	2,000.00000	2,000.00	250.00000	250.00	30.00000	30.00
END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL AMBER REFLECT SHEET)			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03250508 May 08, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E3Y69-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) GRADING & BUSH HOG SERVICES IN		(3) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES CONTROL (MH								
0200 E536324517		1.000	0.01000	0.01	100.00000	100.00	100.00000	100.00
END ANCHOR ASSEM PARALLEL (REPL EA SHORT TIMBR BREAK POST)								
0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL Section Totals: DEVICES CONTROL (MH)			\$280,561.00		\$511,324.20		\$568,221.00	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$280,561.00		\$511,324.20		568,221.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	03250508	May 08, 2025	Call Order: 007	Contract: E3Y69-R0
-----------------	----------	--------------	------------------------	---------------------------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.